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County Reporting
Official Election Returns

State of Missouri Primary Election - Primary Election

Tuesday, August 08, 2006
As announced by the Board on State Canvassers
on Wednesday, August 23, 2006

WORTH

Office Candidate Party

U.S. Senator
Hair, Isaiah Jr REP
Talent, Jim REP
Lea, Joyce P. REP
Fausnaught, Roxie L. REP
Babbitt, Scott REP
Young, Bill Clinton DEM
McCaskill, Claire DEM
Gilmour, Frank LIB

Total Votes

State Auditor

Jackson, Jack REP
Wright, Mark REP
Hanson, Al REP
Thomas, Sandra REP
Loudon, John W. REP
Montee, Susan DEM
Wattenbarger, Darrell DEM
Baum, Charles W. LIB

Total Votes

U.S. Representative - District 6

Graves, Sam REP
Shettles, Sara Jo DEM
Buck, Erik LIB

Total Votes
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Votes

16
470
21

37

34
108

694

130
88
36

137
93

104
37

625

549

120

669

% of Votes

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
2.9%
85.1%
3.8%
1.4%
6.7%

23.9%
76.1%

.0%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

26.9%
18.2%

7.4%
28.3%
19.2%

73.8%
26.2%

.0%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
100.0%

100.0%

.0%
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State Senator - District 12
Lager, Brad REP

Neely, James W. (Jim) DEM

Total Votes

State Representative - District 3
Guernsey, Casey REP

Whorton, Jim DEM

Total Votes

State Representative - District 4
Thomson, Mike REP

Oswald, Richard R. DEM

Total Votes

Circuit Judge - Circuit 4
Prokes, Roger M. REP

Total Votes

Constitutional Amendment 1 - 2006
Constitutional Amendment No. 1 Yes
No
Total Votes

WRIGHT

Office Candidate Party

U.S. Senator
Hair, Isaiah Jr REP
Talent, Jim REP
Lea, Joyce P. REP
Fausnaught, Roxie L. REP
Babbitt, Scott REP
Young, Bill Clinton DEM
McCaskill, Claire DEM
Gilmour, Frank LIB

Total Votes
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546

126

672

182

46

228

276

72

348

524

524

563

219
782

Votes

110
3,210
214
926
186

74
373

17

4,280

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
100.0%

100.0%

Precincts Reporting 5 of 5
100.0%

100.0%

Precincts Reporting 5 of 5
100.0%

100.0%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8
100.0%

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8

72.0%
28.0%

% of Votes
Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
2.9%
84.1%
5.6%
2.5%
4.9%

16.6%
83.4%

100.0%
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State Auditor Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
Jackson, Jack REP 849 23.5%
Wright, Mark REP 504 13.9%
Hanson, Al REP 105 2.9%
Thomas, Sandra REP 1,180 32.6%
Loudon, John W. REP 978 27.0%
Montee, Susan DEM 280 72.0%
Wattenbarger, Darrell DEM 109 28.0%
Baum, Charles W. LIB 17 100.0%

Total Votes 4,022

U.S. Representative - District 8 Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
Emerson, Jo Ann REP 3,579 100.0%
Hambacker, Veronica J. DEM 152 37.4%
Curtis, Gene DEM 135 33.3%
Durnell, E. Earl DEM 119 29.3%
McCullough, Branden C. LIB 18 100.0%

Total Votes 4,003

State Representative - District 144 Precincts Reporting 10 of 10

Kelly, Van REP 3,437 100.0%
Total Votes 3,437

Circuit Judge - Circuit 44 Precincts Reporting 10 of 10
Moody, John Garner REP 3,137 79.8%
Bruffett, John W. REP 793 20.2%

Total Votes 3,930

Constitutional Amendment 1 - 2006 Precincts Reporting 10 of 10

Constitutional Amendment No. 1 Yes 2,642 60.7%
No 1,711 39.3%
Total Votes 4,353

* Election results as of 2:05:02 on 7/08/2015
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